
The Atelier Collection

Elevating textile weaving to an art form, the 
Atelier 2021 Collection celebrates light and 
shadow with a textural palette of hand-selected 
natural yarns. 
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SEAMING RECOMMENDATION

STANDARD LEAD TIME

MADE IN USA

YARNS

Custom Seam

16 Weeks

Fall River, Massachusetts

BARRAGÁN
Thin-Felted Wool

BARRAGÁN
Silk Wool & Alpaca Merino Wool

BARRAGÁN
Multi-Felted Merino Wool

BARRAGÁN
Thick-Felted Wool

BARRAGÁN
Crimped Wool
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Crimped Wool
Thick-Felted Wool
Multi-Felted Merino Wool
Alpaca Merino Wool
Thin-Felted Wool
Silk Wool

34%
27%
21%
14%
3%
1%

MAX SIZE WITHOUT SEAMS

13’ x 20’

Robot Tufted

Barragán

Halo
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